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727
821
733
776
807
706
837
703
884
871
826
744
853
709
223
885
746
748
802
835
906
831
829
834
860
774
796
801
950
794
757
708
898

828
863
731
808
722
795
713
810
946
822
896
958
968
832
803
817
741
704
969
830
718
897
928
959
960
824
857
875
177
711
856
726
877
919
865
735
719
710
775
701

ANELISE PORTEL SOARES
SOLANGE APARECIDA DA CRUZ
LAIANE SAMPAIO F. NAVARRO
NATALIA GONCALEZ DOS SANTOS
LOURDES MARIA DE JESUS

KELLI HARUMI KOSHIKUMO
GABRIELY GUSMAO H. FERREIRA
JOCYANE SATOMI TACHIBABA
ANA PAULA RAMOS

SOLANGE ORTEGA HARADA
CRISTIANI DANTAS DE SOUZA
ALINE RODRIGUES UBIDA
VANUSA CORREIA DA SILVA
LUCY INOUE

EDIMARA ILAINE C. VALERIO
ANGELICA FERREIRA

ANA CLAUDIAT. E. GULIN

ANNA PAULA C. DE LACERDA
INES REGIANE DE SOUZA

ANA LUCIA GUSMAO H. BEZERRA
EDNA MOREIRA ARAUJO
LUCIMARA NUNES GABRIEL
LUCIANI NUNES G. SANTOS
LUCIMARA COSTA MIRANDA
ELISANGELA PEROBELI BARONI
MAYARA RITA G. DA SILVA
CATARINA DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
HELENA MARI GARCIA DA SILVA
BARBARA LARA DE OLIVEIRA
APARECIDA BENEDITA DA ROSA
FLAVIA INOUE

LIDIA GONCALVES DA CRUZ
DANIELA LIMA RAMOS

EDINEIA DA MATA MAE
JAQUELINE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
IONE ROBERTA O. DOS SANTOS
RUBIA STEFANY M. GALVAO
LUCIA BORGES

SILVIA MARIA B. DA SILVA
APARECIDA DE FATIMA V. M. DUBAS
PATRICIA SUELI PINTO

MARIA DALVA DE S. DA COSTA
VILMA ARAUJO ESTEVAO

SONIA INACIO RODRIGUES
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
REGIANE JANDRE DA SILVA
GISLAINE J. PARANHOS

MARIA FATIMA D. OLIVEIRA
IRENE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ROSEMEIRE A. PELEGRINE
ADRIANA B. VASCONCELOS
JOSIANE LIMA SILVA SANCHES
GISELE SAMPAIO ZUIN

LUCILENE NUNES GABRIEL
TAMIRES LOURENCO PEREIRA
DAIANI CRISTINA DE O. NAVARRO
MARIA AP. GRACIANO DOS SANTOS
REGINA SOARES ROCHA
ROSEMEIRE APARECIDA LIMA
VALERIA CRISTINA C. BRITTO
ANDREIA ORTEGA

IVELIZE SUSERY Y. INAGAKI
DAIANE UILZA M. A. E SOUZA
MARIA DO CARMO D. MONTEIRO
ANA CARLA PEREIRA

DAIANE THAIS MESSIAS COSTA
SAVANA LAIZA P. DOS SANTOS
KEZIA DA SILVA M DE ALMEIDA
LUCIANA YOSHIKO HARADA
MARIA ELISABETH C. GARCIA
MARINILIA G. COSTA ANDRADE
MARCIA DANTAS M. DE ALENCAR
MERILEN DA S. R. T. ERA
JANAINA ESTEVAM
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36
a7
30
30
65
39
25
35
37
52
28
39
35
51
56
31
43
46
30
46
49
48
50
46
46
32
64
54
34
55
38
51
37
48
39
36
25
55
56
50
a7
57
53
53
38
35
28
59
48
60
38
43
2
42
23
36
a4
52
29
39
a4
39
34
68
35
40
35
37
a4
62
35
47
39
a4

5K FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F3539
F4549
F3034
F3034
F6599
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3539
F5054
F2529
F3539
F3539
F5054
F5559
F3034
FA044
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5054
F4549
F4549
F3034
F6064
F5054
F3034
F5559
F3539
F5054
F3539
F4549
F3539
F3539
F2529
F5559
F5559
F5054
F4549
F5559
F5054
F5054
F3539
F3539
F2529
F5559
F4549
F6064
F3539
FA044
FA044
FA044
F1624
F3539
FA044
F5054
F2529
F3539
FA044
F3539
F3034
F6599
F3539
FA044
F3539
F3539
FA044
F6064
F3539
F4549
F3539
FA044
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Equipe
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
PE VERMELHO
FRANCISCO MANOEL
MFIT
PE VERMELHO
ARTE e VIDA
RUNNERS PRIMAVERA ROSANA
ARTE e VIDA

VIDA CORRIDA
PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
MFIT
TARTARUGA
ARTE e VIDA
ARTE e VIDA

MFIT
MFIT
PE VERMELHO
RUNNERS PRIMAVERA ROSANA

PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
RUNNERS
VIDA CORRIDA
MFIT
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO
MFIT
ARTE e VIDA

ARTE e VIDA
PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
VIDA CORRIDA
FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
PE VERMELHO
BIBIRUNNER
PE VERMELHO
ARTE e VIDA
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO
PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
MFIT
ARTE e VIDA
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
ARTE e VIDA

PE VERMELHO
VIDA CORRIDA
W.E. ASSESSORIA
ARTE e VIDA
ARTE e VIDA
VIDA CORRIDA
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
W.E. ASSESSORIA

VIDA CORRIDA
GARCIAS RUN
AVULSO
ARTE e VIDA
MFIT
ARTE e VIDA

Bruto
00:20:43
00:22:41
00:22:52
00:23:04
00:23:09
00:24:08
00:24:22
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:48
00:24:53
00:25:08
00:25:36
00:25:56
00:26:08
00:26:18
00:26:30
00:26:38
00:26:56
00:27:09
00:27:17
00:27:34
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:28:01
00:28:08
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:28:41
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:28:55
00:29:10
00:29:41
00:29:45
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:41
00:30:55
00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:31
00:31:41
00:31:58
00:32:28
00:32:34
00:32:41
00:32:44
00:32:55
00:33:03
00:33:11
00:33:54
00:33:54
00:34:53
00:34:55
00:35:36
00:35:43
00:35:48
00:36:17
00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:43
00:36:48
00:36:51
00:37:19
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:29
00:37:47
00:38:14

Liquido
00:20:43
00:22:38
00:22:51
00:23:04
00:23:09
00:24:06
00:24:17
00:24:30
00:24:32
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:25:07
00:25:35
00:25:53
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:23
00:26:36
00:26:48
00:27:05
00:27:09
00:27:30
00:27:36
00:27:44
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:10
00:28:14
00:28:17
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:28:52
00:28:44
00:29:05
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:30:00
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:13
00:30:34
00:30:47
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:17
00:31:22
00:31:36
00:31:46
00:32:16
00:32:25
00:32:39
00:32:38
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:34:43
00:34:49
00:35:28
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:36:04
00:36:29
00:36:25
00:36:38
00:36:42
00:34:08
00:37:08
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:18
00:37:38
00:38:03



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

793
825
712
780
46
840
759
767
874
859
944
955

702
707
893
768
783
294

ANGELA KARLA BENEDITO
WANESSA INACIO DE CARVALHO
MASSAKO TAKEHANA SATAKE
ROSEANE FERREINA BIAZON
CELIA CRISTINA DE S. BORGES
MARIANGELA COSTA GARCIA
GIOVANA MARIA M. DE BRITO
LAIS QUINTAO ANDRADE
MELISSA MAEMURA BEZERRA
EDNA MARLENE M.PESSINI
THAYS SALUINO TATEBE

MARIA APARECIDA BATISTA
EUNICE EULALIA DA S. SOUZA
JANE CASSIA DE SOUZA PADULLA
LARISSA CARNELOSSI QUACHIO
CINTHIA NUNES SIQUEIRA
NILDA UMBELINO

SOFIA AP. BIAZON

EDNA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
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31
19
74
29
54
39
28
28
33
62
40
50
51
52
38
27
70
54
45

F3034
F1624
F6599
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2529
F2529
F3034
F6064
F4044
F5054
F5054
F5054
F3539
F2529
F6599
F5054
F4549

TVCOM RUNNING

14
11

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
ARTE e VIDA
MFIT
ARTE e VIDA
SEBO NAS CANELAS
MFIT
MFIT
W.E. ASSESSORIA
VIDA CORRIDA

ARTE e VIDA
ARTE e VIDA
ARTE e VIDA

VIDA CORRIDA
MFIT
ARTE e VIDA

www.tvcomrunning.com

00:38:17
00:39:07
00:39:29
00:39:46
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:36
00:41:36
00:41:49
00:42:26
00:43:58
00:43:58
00:44:32
00:44:32
00:44:32
00:45:05
00:47:43
00:48:09
00:54:27

00:38:10
00:38:58
00:39:25
00:39:31
00:40:54
00:40:54
00:41:27
00:41:27
00:41:43
00:42:13
00:43:41
00:43:45
00:44:21
00:44:22
00:44:22
00:44:49
00:47:29
00:47:53
00:54:27
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